
 

 

#58 Women's Pentathlon (Indoor) Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Hill, Hannah UNATTACHED 3,491 pts 10
2 Lopez, Lizzie SR ELON 3,470 pts 8
3 Casey, Hannah SR DAVIDSON 3,420 pts 6
4 Urbonaviciute, Greta FR ELON 3,312 pts 5
5 Blanco Garcia, Irene SO ELON 3,275 pts 4
6 Moss, Meiah FR CARSON-NEWM… 3,241 pts 3
7 Cunningham, Kamille JR CONVERSE 3,028 pts 2
8 Perez, Aryanna FR USC UPSTATE 2,966 pts 1
9 Frada, Carolina FR ELON 2,943 pts
10 Thomas, D'asia SR CONVERSE 2,643 pts
11 Bell, Paden JR USC UPSTATE 2,524 pts
12 Osika, Keagan SR LEES-MCRAE 2,472 pts
13 Abdussalaam, Nadiyah SO FERRUM 2,423 pts
-- Barnes, Emma JR MONTREAT (N.C.) DNF
-- Smith, Koryn SO DAVIDSON DNF
-- Lydsdottir, Sara Kristin FR MOUNT OLIVE DNF

#53 Women's 60m Hurdles Pentathlon (Indoor) Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Casey, Hannah SR DAVIDSON 9.09 891
2 Cunningham, Kamille JR CONVERSE 9.19 871
3 Smith, Koryn SO DAVIDSON 9.29 850
4 Hill, Hannah UNATTACHED 9.29 850
5 Thomas, D'asia SR CONVERSE 9.30 848
6 Moss, Meiah FR CARSON-NEWM… 9.31 846
7 Lopez, Lizzie SR ELON 9.31 846
8 Blanco Garcia, Irene SO ELON 9.40 828
9 Perez, Aryanna FR USC UPSTATE 9.60 789
10 Urbonaviciute, Greta FR ELON 9.62 785
11 Frada, Carolina FR ELON 9.83 744
12 Abdussalaam, Nadiyah SO FERRUM 10.28 661
13 Osika, Keagan SR LEES-MCRAE 11.03 532
14 Bell, Paden JR USC UPSTATE 11.09 522
-- Barnes, Emma JR MONTREAT (N.C.) DNS
-- Lydsdottir, Sara Kristin FR MOUNT OLIVE DNS

#60 Women's High Jump Pentathlon (Indoor) Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Lopez, Lizzie SR ELON 1.64m 783

1.49m

O

1.52m

PPP

1.55m

O

1.58m

O

1.61m

XO

1.64m

O

1.67m

XXX

2 Urbonaviciute, Greta FR ELON 1.64m 783
1.49m

O

1.52m

O

1.55m

O

1.58m

O

1.61m

O

1.64m

XXO

1.67m

XXX

3 Moss, Meiah FR CARSON-NEWM… 1.58m 712
1.46m

O

1.49m

PPP

1.52m

XO

1.55m

PPP

1.58m

XO

1.61m

XXX

4 Cunningham, Kamille JR CONVERSE 1.55m 678
1.46m

O

1.49m

O

1.52m

O

1.55m

O

1.58m

XXX

5 Hill, Hannah UNATTACHED 1.55m 678
1.43m

O

1.46m

O

1.49m

XO

1.52m

XXO

1.55m

XXO

1.58m

XXX

6 Perez, Aryanna FR USC UPSTATE 1.52m 644
1.43m

O

1.46m

XO

1.49m

O

1.52m

O

1.55m

XXX

7 Blanco Garcia, Irene SO ELON 1.52m 644
1.46m

O

1.49m

O

1.52m

XO

1.55m

XXX

7 Thomas, D'asia SR CONVERSE 1.52m 644
1.40m

O

1.43m

PPP

1.46m

O

1.49m

O

1.52m

XO

1.55m

XXX

9 Smith, Koryn SO DAVIDSON 1.49m 610
1.37m

O

1.40m

O

1.43m

O

1.46m

O

1.49m

O

1.52m

XXX

10 Osika, Keagan SR LEES-MCRAE 1.46m 577
1.43m

O

1.46m

O

1.49m

XXX

10 Casey, Hannah SR DAVIDSON 1.46m 577
1.40m

O

1.43m

PPP

1.46m

O

1.49m

XXX

12 Frada, Carolina FR ELON 1.43m 544
1.40m

O

1.43m

O

1.46m

XXX

13 Bell, Paden JR USC UPSTATE 1.40m 512
1.25m

O

1.28m

PPP

1.31m

O

1.34m

O

1.37m

O

1.40m

XXO

1.43m

XXX

14 Abdussalaam, Nadiyah SO FERRUM 1.37m 481
1.37m

O

1.40m

XXX

-- Lydsdottir, Sara Kristin FR MOUNT OLIVE DNS
-- Barnes, Emma JR MONTREAT (N.C.) DNS
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#61 Women's Shot Put Pentathlon (Indoor) Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Casey, Hannah SR DAVIDSON 11.42m 623

11.42m 11.30m 10.39m

2 Urbonaviciute, Greta FR ELON 11.19m 608
11.19m 10.92m 11.19m

3 Blanco Garcia, Irene SO ELON 10.24m 545
10.24m 9.29m 9.48m

4 Hill, Hannah UNATTACHED 10.19m 542
9.61m 9.99m 10.19m

5 Smith, Koryn SO DAVIDSON 9.93m 525
9.81m 9.24m 9.93m

6 Moss, Meiah FR CARSON-NEWM… 9.41m 491
8.54m 8.92m 9.41m

7 Abdussalaam, Nadiyah SO FERRUM 9.27m 482
8.71m 9.27m 8.93m

8 Cunningham, Kamille JR CONVERSE 9.16m 475
8.76m 9.16m 8.87m

9 Lopez, Lizzie SR ELON 8.91m 458
8.52m 8.91m 8.91m

10 Frada, Carolina FR ELON 8.81m 452
Foul 8.81m 8.34m

11 Perez, Aryanna FR USC UPSTATE 8.50m 432
7.97m 8.50m 8.38m

12 Thomas, D'asia SR CONVERSE 7.44m 363
7.44m 7.28m 7.44m

13 Osika, Keagan SR LEES-MCRAE 7.41m 361
Foul 7.41m Foul

14 Bell, Paden JR USC UPSTATE 7.22m 349
Foul 7.04m 7.22m

-- Barnes, Emma JR MONTREAT (N.C.) DNS
-- Lydsdottir, Sara Kristin FR MOUNT OLIVE DNS

#62 Women's Long Jump Pentathlon (Indoor) Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Hill, Hannah UNATTACHED 5.63m 738

Foul 5.63m 5.63m

2 Moss, Meiah FR CARSON-NEWM… 5.58m 723
5.34m 5.58m 5.40m

3 Lopez, Lizzie SR ELON 5.51m 703
5.23m 5.32m 5.51m

4 Casey, Hannah SR DAVIDSON 5.43m 680
5.43m 5.37m 5.34m

5 Blanco Garcia, Irene SO ELON 5.37m 663
5.26m 5.25m 5.37m

6 Cunningham, Kamille JR CONVERSE 5.17m 606
5.11m Foul 5.17m

7 Smith, Koryn SO DAVIDSON 5.09m 584
Foul 5.00m 5.09m

8 Osika, Keagan SR LEES-MCRAE 5.05m 573
5.05m 5.05m 4.80m

9 Frada, Carolina FR ELON 5.03m 567
5.02m Foul 5.03m

10 Bell, Paden JR USC UPSTATE 4.90m 532
Foul 4.90m 4.87m

11 Thomas, D'asia SR CONVERSE 4.85m 519
4.85m 4.56m 4.56m

12 Urbonaviciute, Greta FR ELON 4.83m 514
4.74m 4.83m 4.66m

13 Abdussalaam, Nadiyah SO FERRUM 4.78m 500
Foul 4.78m Foul

14 Perez, Aryanna FR USC UPSTATE 4.76m 495
Foul Foul 4.76m

-- Barnes, Emma JR MONTREAT (N.C.) DNS
-- Lydsdottir, Sara Kristin FR MOUNT OLIVE DNS

#55 Women's 800 Meters Pentathlon (Indoor) Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Hill, Hannah UNATTACHED 2:30.77 683
2 Lopez, Lizzie SR ELON 2:31.04 680
3 Casey, Hannah SR DAVIDSON 2:33.54 649
4 Frada, Carolina FR ELON 2:34.61 636
5 Urbonaviciute, Greta FR ELON 2:35.79 622
6 Bell, Paden JR USC UPSTATE 2:36.92 609
7 Perez, Aryanna FR USC UPSTATE 2:37.11 606
8 Blanco Garcia, Irene SO ELON 2:38.06 595
9 Moss, Meiah FR CARSON-NEWM… 2:49.48 469
10 Osika, Keagan SR LEES-MCRAE 2:53.38 429
11 Cunningham, Kamille JR CONVERSE 2:56.49 398
12 Abdussalaam, Nadiyah SO FERRUM 3:07.42 299
13 Thomas, D'asia SR CONVERSE 3:11.05 269
-- Smith, Koryn SO DAVIDSON DNS

#59 Men's Heptathlon Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Wetzel, Alden SO CARSON-NEWM… 5,010 pts 10
2 Rupprecht, Nate 12 UNATTACHED 4,277 pts 8
3 Nabi, Nour JR TUSCULUM 4,143 pts 6
4 Heath, Daniel SO CARSON-NEWM… 3,738 pts 5
-- Sam, Verrol JR CARSON-NEWM… DNF
-- Lotivio, Philip SO MILLIGAN (TENN.) DNF
-- York, Landon FR MILLIGAN (TENN.) DNF
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#54 Men's 60 Meter Heptathlon Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Sam, Verrol JR CARSON-NEWM… 7.08 854
2 Wetzel, Alden SO CARSON-NEWM… 7.15 830
3 Lotivio, Philip SO MILLIGAN (TENN.) 7.22 806
4 York, Landon FR MILLIGAN (TENN.) 7.27 789
5 Nabi, Nour JR TUSCULUM 7.28 785
6 Rupprecht, Nate 12 UNATTACHED 7.49 716
7 Heath, Daniel SO CARSON-NEWM… 7.51 710

#63 Men's Long Jump Heptathlon Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Sam, Verrol JR CARSON-NEWM… 7.16m 852

7.16m Foul Pass

2 Lotivio, Philip SO MILLIGAN (TENN.) 6.63m 727
6.63m 6.51m Foul

3 York, Landon FR MILLIGAN (TENN.) 6.52m 702
6.29m 6.52m 6.52m

4 Wetzel, Alden SO CARSON-NEWM… 6.46m 688
6.17m 6.05m 6.46m

5 Nabi, Nour JR TUSCULUM 6.04m 595
5.54m 6.04m 5.73m

6 Rupprecht, Nate 12 UNATTACHED 5.85m 554
5.85m Foul Foul

7 Heath, Daniel SO CARSON-NEWM… 5.77m 537
5.73m 5.54m 5.77m

#64 Men's Shot Put Heptathlon Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Wetzel, Alden SO CARSON-NEWM… 12.91m 662

10.81m 12.61m 12.91m

2 Rupprecht, Nate 12 UNATTACHED 11.63m 584
11.63m Foul 10.59m

3 Lotivio, Philip SO MILLIGAN (TENN.) 10.01m 486
10.01m 9.97m 9.77m

4 Nabi, Nour JR TUSCULUM 9.15m 435
8.56m 8.96m 9.15m

5 Heath, Daniel SO CARSON-NEWM… 8.84m 416
8.84m 8.83m 8.77m

6 York, Landon FR MILLIGAN (TENN.) 8.67m 406
8.59m 8.67m 7.12m

-- Sam, Verrol JR CARSON-NEWM… NM
NM NM NM

#65 Men's High Jump Heptathlon Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Wetzel, Alden SO CARSON-NEWM… 1.85m 670

1.70m

O

1.73m

PPP

1.76m

XO

1.79m

XO

1.82m

XO

1.85m

XO

1.88m

XXX

2 Lotivio, Philip SO MILLIGAN (TENN.) 1.82m 644
1.70m

O

1.73m

PPP

1.76m

XXO

1.79m

XXO

1.82m

XO

1.85m

XXX

3 Nabi, Nour JR TUSCULUM 1.76m 593
1.67m

O

1.70m

XXO

1.73m

O

1.76m

O

1.79m

XXX

4 Rupprecht, Nate 12 UNATTACHED 1.76m 593
1.64m

O

1.67m

XO

1.70m

XO

1.73m

XO

1.76m

O

1.79m

XXX

5 York, Landon FR MILLIGAN (TENN.) 1.67m 520
1.61m

O

1.64m

PPP

1.67m

XO

1.70m

XXX

6 Heath, Daniel SO CARSON-NEWM… 1.67m 520
1.55m

O

1.58m

PPP

1.61m

O

1.64m

PPP

1.67m

XXO

1.70m

XXX

-- Sam, Verrol JR CARSON-NEWM… DNS

#56 Men's 60m Hurdles Heptathlon Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Wetzel, Alden SO CARSON-NEWM… 8.40 884
2 Nabi, Nour JR TUSCULUM 8.76 800
3 Rupprecht, Nate 12 UNATTACHED 9.57 625
4 Heath, Daniel SO CARSON-NEWM… 10.20 504

#66 Men's Pole Vault Heptathlon Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Rupprecht, Nate 12 UNATTACHED 3.75m 549

3.55m

O

3.65m

O

3.75m

XXO

3.85m

XXX

2 Wetzel, Alden SO CARSON-NEWM… 3.65m 522
3.35m

O

3.45m

PPP

3.55m

XO

3.65m

O

3.75m

XXX

3 Heath, Daniel SO CARSON-NEWM… 3.55m 496
3.35m

O

3.45m

PPP

3.55m

O

3.65m

XXX

4 Nabi, Nour JR TUSCULUM 2.85m 321
2.75m

XO

2.85m

O

2.95m

XXX

-- Sam, Verrol JR CARSON-NEWM… DNS
-- Lotivio, Philip SO MILLIGAN (TENN.) DNS
-- York, Landon FR MILLIGAN (TENN.) DNS

#57 Men's 1000 Meters Heptathlon Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Wetzel, Alden SO CARSON-NEWM… 2:51.08 754
2 Rupprecht, Nate 12 UNATTACHED 3:00.87 656
3 Nabi, Nour JR TUSCULUM 3:05.18 614
4 Heath, Daniel SO CARSON-NEWM… 3:11.63 555
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#10 Men's 60 Meter Prelims

Athlete Yr Team Prelims
1 Jones, Jahmal JR FERRUM 6.79 q
2 Kasmi, Amine JR CARSON-NEWMAN 6.85 q (6.849)

3 McKinney, Calen JR UNC PEMBROKE 6.85 q (6.850)

4 Daniels, Evan SO USC UPSTATE 6.86 q
5 Ransby, Nigel SO WOFFORD 6.88 q
6 Jones, Jacobe JR UNC PEMBROKE 6.91 q
7 Bentley, Leonie SO VIRGINIA STATE 6.93 q
8 Fields, Shamar FR UNC PEMBROKE 6.94 q
9 Watson, Emmett FR CARSON-NEWMAN 6.95 (6.942)

10 Silveri, Merlin SR CARSON-NEWMAN 6.95 (6.943)

11 Tann, Syncere UNATTACHED 6.98 (6.971)

12 Rice, JerVaris SR USC UPSTATE 6.98 (6.975)

13 Bui-Hayes, Collin FR USC UPSTATE 6.99
14 Black, Jaelan SR VIRGINIA STATE 7.00
15 Alexander, Chazz JR TUSCULUM 7.01
16 Dixon, Julius JR USC UPSTATE 7.03
17 Peterson, Tristan FR FERRUM 7.08
18 Pickett, Kayvon JR TUSCULUM 7.09 (7.082)

19 Mendscole, Jeff FR RANDOLPH 7.09 (7.084)

20 Whitaker, Kwame JR VIRGINIA STATE 7.09 (7.087)

21 Gaines, Jeryll JR VIRGINIA STATE 7.11 (7.105)

22 Hayes, Mekhi SO UNC PEMBROKE 7.11 (7.109)

23 Edwards, Savion SO VIRGINIA STATE 7.12
24 Augustin, Presten FR VCU 7.13
25 Stewart, Cedric FR TUSCULUM 7.15
26 Lloyd, Ethan SO EASTERN MENNO… 7.16 (7.153)

27 Olander, Shane SR WOFFORD 7.16 (7.157)

28 Lawson, Deontae SR FERRUM 7.16 (7.160)

29 Smith, Ja'mar FR RANDOLPH 7.19 (7.188)

29 Saroglou, Devonte SO VIRGINIA STATE 7.19 (7.188)

29 Harrell, Darius FR SAINT FRANCIS (PA.) 7.19 (7.188)

32 Reid, Isaiah JR EASTERN MENNO… 7.20
33 Roscoe, Cayden FR LEES-MCRAE 7.22
34 Ross, Kaiden SO VCU 7.26
35 Jackson, Leander FR RANDOLPH 7.28 (7.272)

36 Pantaleon, Jason FR FROSTBURG STATE 7.28 (7.275)

37 Kieff, Eaghan SR SAINT FRANCIS (PA.) 7.30
-- Davis, Jordan JR VCU DNS
-- Koumondji, Kevin SO VMI DNS
-- Grue, Carson FR LEES-MCRAE DNS

#9 Women's 60 Meter Prelims

Athlete Yr Team Prelims
1 Hart, Jahzara SR TUSCULUM 7.31 q
2 Castlin, Qitarah SO TUSCULUM 7.49 q
3 Faison, Naturale SO VMI 7.66 q (7.655)

4 De Sousa, Sade SR CARSON-NEWMAN 7.66 q (7.659)

5 Cox, Shanice SR TUSCULUM 7.67 q
6 Renk, Olivia SO SAINT FRANCIS (PA.) 7.68 q
7 Tennant, Ella SR WOFFORD 7.69 q
8 Larrame, Lovelyne JR CARSON-NEWMAN 7.71 q
9 Davis-Gainer, Janaya SR UNC PEMBROKE 7.74 (7.732)

10 Mills, Emma FR WOFFORD 7.74 (7.734)

11 Shelton, Alonda JR TUSCULUM 7.75
12 Green, SeMore SR VMI 7.80
13 Alagbe, Mabel JR VCU 7.82
14 Headman, Taliyah FR VMI 7.86
15 Benson, Brittany FR USC UPSTATE 7.87
16 King, Markeria JR VIRGINIA STATE 7.89
17 Harris, Aubree FR VCU 7.91 (7.902)

18 Eric, Miracle SO VMI 7.91 (7.910)

19 Shields, Kenedy SO VIRGINIA STATE 7.95
20 Jackson, Mya SO USC UPSTATE 7.97
21 Glaspie, Taniyah JR UNC PEMBROKE 8.01 (8.006)

22 Yates, Ajaylah SO USC UPSTATE 8.01 (8.008)

23 Moody, Skylar FR VCU 8.04
24 Vaughn, Camille FR FERRUM 8.06
25 Versen, Lilly SO WASHINGTON AN… 8.08
26 Ombelets, Axelle JR CARSON-NEWMAN 8.09 (8.081)

27 Spence, Amaya FR UNC PEMBROKE 8.09 (8.083)

28 Russell, Renya FR RANDOLPH 8.12
29 Greaves, Jayalove FR USC UPSTATE 8.15
30 Taylor, Symone SR LEES-MCRAE 8.22 (8.214)

31 Camire, Sandryne JR LEES-MCRAE 8.22 (8.217)

32 Patterson, Zyreonia FR FERRUM 8.27
33 Milling, Avery FR WOFFORD 8.38
34 Christian, Dezyre FR FERRUM 8.39
35 Langston, Tatianna JR RANDOLPH 8.41
36 McConnachie, Kensington FR FROSTBURG STATE 8.49
37 Allen, Alexia FR FROSTBURG STATE 8.62
-- Greene, Jayla SR VIRGINIA STATE DNS
-- Ramirez, Eden JR VIRGINIA STATE DNS
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#8 Men's 60m Hurdles Prelims

Athlete Yr Team Prelims
1 Acheampong, Marcus SO VCU 7.93 q
2 Augustin, Presten FR VCU 8.09 q
3 Mitchell, Matthew (Matt) 12 UNATTACHED 8.16 q
4 Garcia Rubio, Ivan FR TUSCULUM 8.19 q
5 Battle, Justin SR UNC PEMBROKE 8.30 q
6 Harris, Deonte FR VMI 8.36 q
7 Marcinek, Quinn FR LONGWOOD 8.39 q
8 Seidel, Zach FR LONGWOOD 8.43 q
9 Pineda, Eliezer SO UNC PEMBROKE 8.49
10 Isley, Jared FR USC UPSTATE 8.50
11 Williams, Justin SO TUSCULUM 8.61 (8.604)

12 Bowers, Jamiel JR VIRGINIA STATE 8.61 (8.608)

13 Smith, Ja'mar FR RANDOLPH 8.67
14 Cash, Jamal SR TUSCULUM 8.73
15 Uzochukwu, Benedict SR VIRGINIA STATE 8.79
16 Sessoms, Cameron FR UNC PEMBROKE 8.83
17 Jordan, Triston FR VMI 8.96
18 Carter, Mario SR RANDOLPH 9.03
19 Gebrehaimanot, Kalaib FR FERRUM 9.32
20 Carter, Ricco SO USC UPSTATE 9.57
-- Carlton, Kenny FR MILLIGAN (TENN.) DNS
-- Jeffery, Desaun SO FROSTBURG STATE DNS
-- Fisher, Ethan FR RANDOLPH DNS
-- Bryan, Antonio JR USC UPSTATE DNS
-- Simpson, Brayden SO MILLIGAN (TENN.) DNS
-- Brady, Torance FR CARSON-NEWMAN DNS
-- Hendrix, Omari FR USC UPSTATE DNF

#7 Women's 60m Hurdles Prelims

Athlete Yr Team Prelims
1 Harris, Aubree FR VCU 8.54 q
2 Moore, Kori SO TUSCULUM 8.56 q
3 Campbell, JaKayla JR WOFFORD 8.63 q
4 Green-White, Theresa SR TUSCULUM 8.69 q
5 Walker, Taylah FR VCU 8.85 q
6 Hart, Shea SR VMI 8.92 q
7 O'neil, Indira SO VCU 8.96 q
8 White, JeNiya SO VMI 8.98 q (8.975)

9 Bagg, Olivia SR WOFFORD 8.98 (8.978)

10 Watkins, Andrea FR VCU 8.99
11 Wynder-Hill, Jaelynn SR VIRGINIA STATE 9.08
12 Duchemin, Isabelle JR WOFFORD 9.12
13 Pessoa-Rollins, Ayla FR WOFFORD 9.16
14 Roberts, Jaylin FR VIRGINIA STATE 9.18
15 Mastria, Isabella JR FROSTBURG STATE 9.19
16 Shannon, Piper FR WASHINGTON AN… 9.27
17 Reese, Ariell SO VIRGINIA STATE 9.29
18 Redding, Naizja SR USC UPSTATE 9.34
19 Starks, Jada JR VIRGINIA STATE 9.37
20 Burns, Tatiana FR VCU 9.42
21 Lewis, Tori SO VCU 9.51
22 Buchmayr, Lucy FR WASHINGTON AN… 9.60
23 Baxter, Adraya FR SAINT FRANCIS (PA.) 9.61 (9.601)

24 Smith, Kieley JR TUSCULUM 9.61 (9.606)

25 Medley, Madison FR FROSTBURG STATE 9.62
26 Hall, Heaven SR VMI 9.64
27 Claiborne, Kialia JR TUSCULUM 9.66
28 Lee, Joanne JR WASHINGTON AN… 9.70
29 Franklin, Deashja SR USC UPSTATE 9.75
30 Chisholm, Kelsey FR USC UPSTATE 9.82
31 Sawicki, Elizabeth FR WASHINGTON AN… 9.86
32 Mosby, Mckylee JR UNC PEMBROKE 10.08
33 Harper, Karis JR USC UPSTATE 10.42
34 Owens, Shaniya SO RANDOLPH 11.28
-- Soderman, Aleah FR MILLIGAN (TENN.) DNS

#2 Men's 5000 Meters Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Reyna, Isaac SR LEES-MCRAE 15:19.83 10
2 Brett, Josh SR LEES-MCRAE 15:19.91 8
3 Cooper, Robert JR WASHINGTON A… 15:20.11 6
4 Kelbert, Ian SR USC UPSTATE 15:23.09 5
5 Carney, Edward FR UNC PEMBROKE 15:37.43 4
6 Perry, Eric JR USC UPSTATE 15:45.03 3
7 Russo, Nicholas FR VMI 16:24.67 2
8 Cates, Jordan FR LEES-MCRAE 16:33.84 1
9 Olson, Jackson SR LEES-MCRAE 17:39.81
-- Sexton, Owen FR RADFORD DNS
-- Cabusao, Azrael SO RADFORD DNS
-- Renquist, Timothy FR VMI DNS
-- McCutcheon, Jensen FR RADFORD DNS
-- Erchull, Mason FR RADFORD DNS

#1 Women's 5000 Meters Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Kraver, Kaylee SR LEES-MCRAE 19:20.18 10
2 Redies, Arianna FR LEES-MCRAE 19:51.69 8
-- Dziedzina, Kaylie SO RADFORD DNS
-- Eller, Delaney SR RADFORD DNS
-- Campbell, Katelyn SO RADFORD DNS
-- Hoover, Savannah FR SAINT FRANCIS (… DNS
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#4 Men's DMR 4000m Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 USC UPSTATE 'A' 10:09.11 10

1) Harrison, Elias Jr 2) Gillis, Josh Sr
3) Moors, Cameron So 4) McKinney, Cason Fr

2 FROSTBURG STATE 'A' 10:26.95 8

1) Jones, Jaxon Jr 2) Worley, Mason So
3) Hynes, Jack Jr 4) Osborne, Gage Jr

3 UNC PEMBROKE 'A' 10:30.58 6

1) Jones, Jacob Jr 2) Todd, Sean Sr
3) Miller, Charlie Fr 4) Robertson, Conrad Jr

4 VIRGINIA STATE 'A' 10:43.43 5

5 LEES-MCRAE 'A' 10:49.97 4

1) Conner, Declan Fr 2) Scott, Lodrick Jr
3) Frizzell, Conner Fr 4) Bruzzo-Morello, Dominic Fr

6 CARSON-NEWMAN 'A' 11:05.05 3

1) Burkett, Bryson Sr 2) Ricketts, Noah So
3) Behrmann, Jerome Fr 4) Thompson, Andrew Sr

7 VMI 'A' 11:21.96 2

1) Renquist, Timothy Fr 2) Osouna, Isaac So
3) Gonzales, Camden So 4) Russo, Nicholas Fr

-- VCU 'A' DNS

1) Hess, Jonathan Fr 2) Lockhart, Jaiden Jr
3) Hess, Thomas Jr 4) Smith, Carter Jr

-- SAINT FRANCIS (PA.) 'A' DNF

1) Brydon, Micah Fr 2) Kupniewski, Nicholas Fr
3) Piccirillo, Michelangelo So 4) Dreese, Collin So

-- RADFORD 'A' DNS

1) McDonald, Liam Sr 2) Connelly, Ryan So
3) Hamilton, Logan So 4) Thacker, Spencer Fr

-- MILLIGAN (TENN.) 'A' DNS

1) Moser-Bryan, Rowen Fr

#3 Women's DMR 4000m Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 VCU 'B' 12:36.67 10

1) Devlin, Madeleine Fr 2) Lewis, Tori So
3) Miller, Ava Sr 4) Anderson, Madelyn So

2 USC UPSTATE 'A' 12:38.27 8

1) Ortiz, Maureen Jr 2) Osterkamp, Ayla Fr
3) LaRue, Alexandra Fr 4) Plaster, Alexis Fr

3 LEES-MCRAE 'A' 12:40.15 6

1) Dille, Campbell Sr 2) Martinka, Landri Jr
3) Mchone, Aija Fr 4) Knapp, Megan So

4 VCU 'A' 12:41.35 5

1) Krishnamurthy, Shreya Jr 2) Olibah, Leena Fr
3) Johnson, Madison Fr 4) Higgins, Viktoria Fr

5 WOFFORD 'A' 12:47.23 4

6 WASHINGTON AND LEE 'A' 12:47.90 3

1) Gardner, Charlotte So 2) Beddows, Kaia Jr
3) Odell, Kate Fr 4) Bush, Julie Anne So

7 UNC PEMBROKE 'A' 12:52.00 2

1) Skidmore, Sofia So 2) Soles, Devyn Fr
3) Bennewitz, Malea Jr 4) Olszak, Sophia Fr

8 VMI 'B' 13:36.12 1

1) Hurd, Olivia Jr 2) Headman, Taliyah Fr
3) Anderson, Evelyn Jr 4) Layton, Samantha So

-- MILLIGAN (TENN.) 'A' DNS

-- TUSCULUM 'A' DNS

1) Mbhamali, Zothile Jesica Sr 2) McLain, Hannah Fr
3) Counter, Abby Fr 4) Groves, Ruby Fr

-- VMI 'A' DNS

1) Dias, Natalia So 2) Mackin, Jazmyn Fr
3) Talbott, Hayden Jr 4) Gonzalez, Zoffia So

-- SAINT FRANCIS (PA.) 'A' DNS

1) Connors, Nina So 2) Hirt, Mackenzie So
3) McNaughton, Morgan Sr 4) Quackenbush, Anna Jr
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#6 Men's 1 Mile Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Hess, Jonathan FR VCU 4:18.59 10
2 Buckeridge, Nathan FR TUSCULUM 4:19.58 8
3 Shimanskiy, Sam SR USC UPSTATE 4:20.02 6
4 Jones, Jaxon JR FROSTBURG STATE 4:23.93 5
5 Lewis, Payden JR UNC PEMBROKE 4:24.31 4
6 Miller, Charlie FR UNC PEMBROKE 4:24.65 3
7 Thacker, Spencer FR RADFORD 4:27.94 2
8 Moors, Cameron SO USC UPSTATE 4:28.37 1
9 Thompson, Andrew SR CARSON-NEWM… 4:31.59
10 DeLoach, Will SO WASHINGTON A… 4:32.03
11 Carney, Edward FR UNC PEMBROKE 4:33.32
12 Conner, Declan FR LEES-MCRAE 4:35.62
13 Bruzzo-Morello, Dominic FR LEES-MCRAE 4:38.92
14 Behrmann, Jerome FR CARSON-NEWM… 4:39.67
15 Menendez, Carlos FR FERRUM 4:39.94
16 DiMond, Mitchell SO WASHINGTON A… 4:43.23
17 Mcintyre, Connor FR FROSTBURG STATE 4:44.80
18 Anders, Nicholas FR LEES-MCRAE 4:46.82
19 Zona, Andrew SO CARSON-NEWM… 4:57.01
20 Hillhouse, Nathan JR FROSTBURG STATE 5:08.23
21 Kupniewski, Nicholas FR SAINT FRANCIS (… 5:11.82
-- Veney-Epps, Damani FR FERRUM DNS
-- Gibson, Ray JR FROSTBURG STATE DNS
-- Daunt, Sam SO WASHINGTON A… DNS
-- Kiser, Tyler FR RADFORD DNF
-- Immanuel, Bellamy DBEST DNS
-- Beegle, Quinlan FR RADFORD DNS
-- Dance, Charlie SR RADFORD DNS
-- Truett, Seth FR FERRUM DNS
-- Ribeiro, Tomas FR TUSCULUM DNF
-- Moser-Bryan, Rowen FR MILLIGAN (TENN.) DNS

#5 Women's 1 Mile Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Redd-Armstrong, Bayleigh JR SOUTHERN VIRG… 5:04.37 10
2 Knapp, Megan SO LEES-MCRAE 5:09.83 8
3 Brown, Reese JR WASHINGTON A… 5:10.50 6
4 Miller, Ava SR VCU 5:11.35 5
5 Thornton, Jordan JR USC UPSTATE 5:12.25 4
6 Newman, Amee SO SOUTHERN VIRG… 5:12.46 3
7 Higgins, Viktoria FR VCU 5:15.64 2
8 Nelson, Allison FR RADFORD 5:18.50 1
9 Weenig, Amelia FR WASHINGTON A… 5:20.09
10 Bennewitz, Malea JR UNC PEMBROKE 5:20.97
11 Dille, Campbell SR LEES-MCRAE 5:22.55
12 Braddy, Sasha JR SOUTHERN VIRG… 5:23.85
13 Horner, Kaylee FR SOUTHERN VIRG… 5:24.69
14 Plaster, Alexis FR USC UPSTATE 5:25.21
15 Connaughton, Quinn FR VCU 5:25.70
16 Etnoyer, Paige JR FROSTBURG STATE 5:25.77
17 Pittman, Jenna JR CARSON-NEWM… 5:26.19
18 Gorsky, Mary SO WASHINGTON A… 5:26.26
19 Krishnamurthy, Shreya JR VCU 5:28.58
20 Battle, Taylor FR WOFFORD 5:31.22
21 Ortiz, Maureen JR USC UPSTATE 5:31.51
22 Robinson, Audrey FR WASHINGTON A… 5:34.10
23 Sheehan, Abigail FR SAINT FRANCIS (… 5:43.52
24 Kleiber, Rebecca SO LEES-MCRAE 5:45.58
25 McLain, Hannah FR TUSCULUM 5:47.23
26 Taylor, Keira SO FROSTBURG STATE 5:57.47
-- Hoover, Savannah FR SAINT FRANCIS (… DNS
-- Quackenbush, Anna JR SAINT FRANCIS (… DNS
-- Wishart, Emily JR FROSTBURG STATE DNS
-- Groves, Ruby FR TUSCULUM DNS
-- Gentzel, Cora FR RADFORD DNS
-- Magda, Leah FR FROSTBURG STATE DNS
-- Farley, Mia JR RADFORD DNS
-- Connors, Nina SO SAINT FRANCIS (… DNS
-- Mbhamali, Zothile Jesica SR TUSCULUM DNS
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#12 Men's 400 Meters Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Bennett, Zion SR WOFFORD 47.69 10
2 Okafor, Jude JR VCU 47.88 8
3 Alexander, Chazz JR TUSCULUM 48.18 6
4 Jordan, Rylan SO CARSON-NEWM… 48.42 5
5 Harrell, Amarion JR VIRGINIA STATE 48.60 4
6 Stewart, Ayden JR LONGWOOD 48.84 3
7 Watson, Emmett FR CARSON-NEWM… 48.89 2
8 Krishnaraj, Shriyaan JR USC UPSTATE 49.03 1
9 Hunter, Chandler FR USC UPSTATE 49.14
10 Ekpekpe, Favour SO CARSON-NEWM… 49.30
11 Jackson, Rye SO VMI 49.33
12 Walston, Khalif JR USC UPSTATE 49.69
13 Williams, Kiwan JR VIRGINIA STATE 50.01
14 Ruff, Jacob FR USC UPSTATE 50.04
15 Dunn, Lamarkus FR TUSCULUM 50.20
16 Stamper, Thomas SR WOFFORD 50.25
17 Birch, Calvin JR VIRGINIA STATE 50.34
18 Epps, Elijah JR VIRGINIA STATE 50.73
19 Jackson, Emir FR RANDOLPH 51.01
20 Johnson, Morris SO LEES-MCRAE 51.23
21 Worley, Mason SO FROSTBURG STATE 51.33
22 Peterson, Alden FR TUSCULUM 51.54
23 Humes, Christian JR RANDOLPH 51.63
24 McDonald, Marshae JR TUSCULUM 51.82
25 Simpson, Mikell JR UNC PEMBROKE 52.00
26 Hladek, Austin SO SAINT FRANCIS (… 52.68
27 Wahlquist, Luke SO MARY WASHING… 52.83
28 Parmelee, James SR SAINT FRANCIS (… 52.93
29 Dowell, Justin SR FROSTBURG STATE 53.00
30 Petcher, Landon SO RANDOLPH 53.56
31 Wills, Christopher FR RANDOLPH 53.96 (53.951)

32 Gallegos, Josiah FR FERRUM 53.96 (53.953)

33 Uber, Carson FR SAINT FRANCIS (… 54.59
34 Reece, Akhill FR FROSTBURG STATE 54.80
35 Hamilton, Logan SO RADFORD 56.00
36 Ola, Kameron FR FROSTBURG STATE 56.23
37 Connelly, Ryan SO RADFORD 56.47
38 Lahrman, Mason FR RADFORD 57.96
-- McClung, Logan SR FERRUM DNS
-- Broom, Jaryd JR LEES-MCRAE DNF
-- Hinkson, Tytan FR SAINT FRANCIS (… DNF
-- Jones II, Jacinto SR MARY WASHING… DNS
-- Jones, Jahmal JR FERRUM DNS
-- Wilkerson, Anthony SO VMI DNF
-- Scott, Lodrick JR LEES-MCRAE DNS

#11 Women's 400 Meters Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Person, Jaliyah JR VCU 55.76 10
2 Jennings-Ward, Taylor SO WOFFORD 55.77 8
3 Larrame, Lovelyne JR CARSON-NEWM… 56.23 6
4 Evans, Jordyn SR VCU 56.69 5
5 Warner, Trishanie SR CARSON-NEWM… 57.18 4
6 Claiborne, Kialia JR TUSCULUM 57.78 3
7 Evans, Jesma SR WASHINGTON A… 57.87 2
8 Elliot, Elise FR WOFFORD 58.92 1
9 Castlin, Qitarah SO TUSCULUM 58.97
10 del Pielago, Gabriella JR SAINT FRANCIS (… 59.37
11 Lewis, Tori SO VCU 59.45
12 Cox, Shanice SR TUSCULUM 59.52
13 Taylor, Jessica JR RANDOLPH 59.55
14 LaCorte, Sofia FR WOFFORD 59.57
15 Brown, Dominique FR USC UPSTATE 59.59
16 Osterkamp, Ayla FR USC UPSTATE 59.65
17 Sutliff, Annabelle JR WASHINGTON A… 59.72
18 Crowe, Lucy JR FROSTBURG STATE 1:00.13
19 Conway, Shakira SO VIRGINIA STATE 1:00.45
20 Martinka, Landri JR LEES-MCRAE 1:00.71
21 Hodneland, Ana SO WASHINGTON A… 1:01.29
22 Satterwhite, Torie SO VIRGINIA STATE 1:01.77
23 Sawicki, Elizabeth FR WASHINGTON A… 1:03.34
24 Cobb, Ellie SO LEES-MCRAE 1:03.84
25 Camire, Sandryne JR LEES-MCRAE 1:04.63
26 Owens, Shaniya SO RANDOLPH 1:06.27
27 Somerville, Madison FR RANDOLPH 1:08.38
-- Mackey, Day'anna FR FERRUM DNS
-- Hutcherson, Fanaiya FR UNC PEMBROKE DNF
-- Christian, Dezyre FR FERRUM DNS
-- Osika, Keagan SR LEES-MCRAE DNS
-- Rosella, Ava FR FROSTBURG STATE DNS
-- Green, Tangela JR WOFFORD DNS
-- Bell, Paden JR USC UPSTATE DNS

#8 Men's 60m Hurdles Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Acheampong, Marcus SO VCU 7.96 10
2 Augustin, Presten FR VCU 8.04 8
3 Garcia Rubio, Ivan FR TUSCULUM 8.06 6
4 Mitchell, Matthew (Matt) 12 UNATTACHED 8.07 5
5 Seidel, Zach FR LONGWOOD 8.31 4
6 Marcinek, Quinn FR LONGWOOD 8.37 3
7 Harris, Deonte FR VMI 8.44 2
8 Battle, Justin SR UNC PEMBROKE 8.51 1

#7 Women's 60m Hurdles Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Campbell, JaKayla JR WOFFORD 8.46 10
2 Harris, Aubree FR VCU 8.52 8
3 Moore, Kori SO TUSCULUM 8.54 6
4 White, JeNiya SO VMI 8.84 5
5 Walker, Taylah FR VCU 8.85 4
6 O'neil, Indira SO VCU 8.87 3
7 Hart, Shea SR VMI 9.17 2
8 Green-White, Theresa SR TUSCULUM 9.24 1
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#10 Men's 60 Meter Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Jones, Jahmal JR FERRUM 6.74 10
2 Kasmi, Amine JR CARSON-NEWM… 6.80 8
3 McKinney, Calen JR UNC PEMBROKE 6.84 6
4 Daniels, Evan SO USC UPSTATE 6.87 5
5 Ransby, Nigel SO WOFFORD 6.89 4
6 Fields, Shamar FR UNC PEMBROKE 6.90 3
7 Bentley, Leonie SO VIRGINIA STATE 6.94 2
8 Jones, Jacobe JR UNC PEMBROKE 6.97 1

#9 Women's 60 Meter Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Hart, Jahzara SR TUSCULUM 7.36 10
2 Castlin, Qitarah SO TUSCULUM 7.53 8 (7.525)

3 Faison, Naturale SO VMI 7.53 6 (7.527)

4 Tennant, Ella SR WOFFORD 7.66 5
5 Larrame, Lovelyne JR CARSON-NEWM… 7.70 4
6 Renk, Olivia SO SAINT FRANCIS (… 7.72 3
7 De Sousa, Sade SR CARSON-NEWM… 7.73 2
8 Cox, Shanice SR TUSCULUM 7.85 1

#50 Men's 800 Meters Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Harrison, Elias JR USC UPSTATE 1:54.24 10
2 Hess, Thomas JR VCU 1:54.47 8
3 Gillis, Josh SR USC UPSTATE 1:54.50 6
4 Ribeiro, Tomas FR TUSCULUM 1:54.73 5
5 Burkett, Bryson SR CARSON-NEWM… 1:56.61 4
6 Dance, Charlie SR RADFORD 1:56.99 3
7 Osborne, Gage JR FROSTBURG STATE 1:57.20 2
8 Beegle, Quinlan FR RADFORD 1:57.21 1
9 Buckeridge, Nathan FR TUSCULUM 1:57.47
10 Peace, Taj FR VMI 1:58.44
11 Frizzell, Conner FR LEES-MCRAE 1:58.80
12 Stewart, Isayah JR FROSTBURG STATE 1:59.29
13 Lockhart, Jaiden JR VCU 1:59.43
14 Todd, Sean SR UNC PEMBROKE 2:00.80
15 Jones, Jacob JR UNC PEMBROKE 2:00.84
16 Barron, Landen SO USC UPSTATE 2:01.77
17 Brydon, Micah FR SAINT FRANCIS (… 2:02.32
18 Mejias, Daniel JR UNC PEMBROKE 2:02.63
19 Barnett, Peter JR FERRUM 2:02.77
20 Conner, Declan FR LEES-MCRAE 2:03.19
21 Smith, Carter JR VCU 2:04.46
22 Anders, Nicholas FR LEES-MCRAE 2:04.70
23 Knott, Colson SO WOFFORD 2:06.13
24 Mills, Josh SR FERRUM 2:07.16
25 Carson, Levi SO TUSCULUM 2:07.34
26 Fitzgerald, Ethan FR FERRUM 2:07.54
27 Bartulis, Aiden FR RANDOLPH 2:08.09
28 Hynes, Jack JR FROSTBURG STATE 2:09.81
29 Johnson, Jacob FR RANDOLPH 2:10.70
-- Dreese, Collin SO SAINT FRANCIS (… DNS
-- Piccirillo, Michelangelo SO SAINT FRANCIS (… DNS
-- Shelton, Jordan FR USC UPSTATE DNS
-- McDonald, Liam SR RADFORD DNS

#52 Women's 800 Meters Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Gilman, Reagan SO VMI 2:16.22 10
2 Skidmore, Sofia SO UNC PEMBROKE 2:17.45 8
3 Sayre, Brooke SR WOFFORD 2:19.16 6
4 Dennis, Ava FR WOFFORD 2:19.41 5
5 Turner, Sarah FR WOFFORD 2:20.40 4
6 Magda, Leah FR FROSTBURG STATE 2:20.69 3
7 Devlin, Madeleine FR VCU 2:20.84 2
8 Hallman, Kristen JR WOFFORD 2:21.39 1
9 Gentzel, Cora FR RADFORD 2:22.79
10 Hirt, Mackenzie SO SAINT FRANCIS (… 2:23.34 (2:23.337)

11 Petrucelli, Sofia JR WASHINGTON A… 2:23.34 (2:23.338)

12 Mbhamali, Zothile Jesica SR TUSCULUM 2:23.63
13 Anderson, Madelyn SO VCU 2:24.68
14 Wishart, Emily JR FROSTBURG STATE 2:25.27
15 Mchone, Aija FR LEES-MCRAE 2:26.59
16 Johansson, Therese FR VCU 2:27.52
17 Hillam, Emma FR SOUTHERN VIRG… 2:29.08
18 Hall, Allyson FR VCU 2:29.36
19 LaRue, Alexandra FR USC UPSTATE 2:29.41
20 Soles, Devyn FR UNC PEMBROKE 2:31.18
21 Hudgins, Sarah FR FERRUM 2:31.22
22 McLain, Hannah FR TUSCULUM 2:33.27
23 Kiger, Isabella FR LEES-MCRAE 2:33.57
24 Counter, Abby FR TUSCULUM 2:34.70
25 Johnson, Steffi JR CARSON-NEWM… 2:35.12
26 Kleiber, Rebecca SO LEES-MCRAE 2:42.53
27 Young, Miyah FR FERRUM 2:50.23
-- Rothrock, Morgan JR SAINT FRANCIS (… DNS
-- Odell, Kate FR WASHINGTON A… DNS
-- McNaughton, Morgan SR SAINT FRANCIS (… DNS
-- Frayser, Ryleigh SO RANDOLPH DNS
-- Olibah, Leena FR VCU DNS
-- Farley, Mia JR RADFORD DNS
-- Outhous, Sophia JR USC UPSTATE DNS

VMI Winter Relays
 Virginia Military Institute (VMI)  Fri, Feb 6 - Sat, Feb 7, 2026

Results

02/07/2026, 04:08 PM



 

 

#16 Men's 200 Meters Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Kasmi, Amine JR CARSON-NEWM… 21.09 10
2 Harris, Jeremiah JR USC UPSTATE 21.53 8
3 Bentley, Leonie SO VIRGINIA STATE 21.76 6
4 Acheampong, Marcus SO VCU 21.80 5
5 Harrell, Amarion JR VIRGINIA STATE 21.81 4
6 Jones, Jahmal JR FERRUM 21.87 3
7 Cunningham, Lansford JR TUSCULUM 21.90 2 (21.897)

8 Hayes, Mekhi SO UNC PEMBROKE 21.90 1 (21.899)

9 Madison, Taylor FR CARSON-NEWM… 21.93
10 McKinney, Calen JR UNC PEMBROKE 22.03
11 Duncan, Jason SO MARY WASHING… 22.05
12 Ransby, Nigel SO WOFFORD 22.11
13 Gaines, Jeryll JR VIRGINIA STATE 22.17
14 Parks, Gabriel SO USC UPSTATE 22.35
15 Mitchell, Matthew (Matt) 12 UNATTACHED 22.55
16 Bell, Reginald SO VIRGINIA STATE 22.56
17 Abul-Qasim, Ahsan FR EASTERN MENN… 22.57
18 Arnold, Nicholas JR EASTERN MENN… 22.58
19 Jones, Jacobe JR UNC PEMBROKE 22.59 (22.589)

20 Johnson, ZaCorian SO USC UPSTATE 22.59 (22.590)

21 Edwards, Savion SO VIRGINIA STATE 22.64
22 Lawson, Deontae SR FERRUM 22.66
23 Dunn, Lamarkus FR TUSCULUM 22.67
24 Pickett, Kayvon JR TUSCULUM 22.68
25 Stamper, Thomas SR WOFFORD 22.69
26 Olander, Shane SR WOFFORD 22.77
27 Fields, Shamar FR UNC PEMBROKE 22.80
28 Stewart, Cedric FR TUSCULUM 22.81
29 Jackson, Leander FR RANDOLPH 22.89
30 Ford, Justin JR MARY WASHING… 22.98
31 Ross, Kaiden SO VCU 23.03
32 Kieff, Eaghan SR SAINT FRANCIS (… 23.10
33 Jackson, Emir FR RANDOLPH 23.12
34 Reid, Isaiah JR EASTERN MENN… 23.18
35 Humes, Christian JR RANDOLPH 23.33
36 Annan, Felix FR FROSTBURG STATE 23.37
37 Worley, Mason SO FROSTBURG STATE 23.43
38 Kurtz, Kyle SR RANDOLPH 23.63
-- Saroglou, Devonte SO VIRGINIA STATE DNS
-- Bui-Hayes, Collin FR USC UPSTATE DNS
-- Davis, Jordan JR VCU DNS
-- Williams, Kiwan JR VIRGINIA STATE DNS
-- Tann, Syncere UNATTACHED DNS

#15 Women's 200 Meters Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Hart, Jahzara SR TUSCULUM 23.93 10
2 Campbell, JaKayla JR WOFFORD 24.87 8
3 Moore, Kori SO TUSCULUM 24.88 6
4 Faison, Naturale SO VMI 24.93 5 (24.926)

5 Renk, Olivia SO SAINT FRANCIS (… 24.93 4 (24.930)

6 Boards, Valerie SR FROSTBURG STATE 24.97 3
7 Shelton, Alonda JR TUSCULUM 25.17 2
8 Deane, Yasmin SO MARY WASHING… 25.23 1
9 Ombelets, Axelle JR CARSON-NEWM… 25.45 (25.445)

10 Elliot, Elise FR WOFFORD 25.45 (25.448)

11 Headman, Taliyah FR VMI 25.49
12 Shields, Kenedy SO VIRGINIA STATE 25.51
13 Tennant, Ella SR WOFFORD 25.53
14 Pate, Jaylin SR VCU 25.59 (25.585)

14 Alagbe, Mabel JR VCU 25.59 (25.585)

16 Davis-Gainer, Janaya SR UNC PEMBROKE 25.62
17 Osika, Keagan SR LEES-MCRAE 25.69
18 Mills, Emma FR WOFFORD 25.80
19 Moody, Skylar FR VCU 26.15
20 del Pielago, Gabriella JR SAINT FRANCIS (… 26.28
21 Redmond, Sophia SR MARY WASHING… 26.34 (26.337)

22 Taylor, Jessica JR RANDOLPH 26.34 (26.340)

23 Evans, Jesma SR WASHINGTON A… 26.47
24 Spence, Amaya FR UNC PEMBROKE 26.59 (26.587)

25 Glaspie, Taniyah JR UNC PEMBROKE 26.59 (26.588)

26 Vaughn, Camille FR FERRUM 26.63
27 James, Anijah SO MARY WASHING… 26.75
28 Crowe, Lucy JR FROSTBURG STATE 26.78
29 Benson, Brittany FR USC UPSTATE 26.82
30 Yates, Ajaylah SO USC UPSTATE 27.02
31 Russell, Renya FR RANDOLPH 27.06
32 Patterson, Zyreonia FR FERRUM 27.27
33 Cornelius, Maleah JR USC UPSTATE 27.53
34 Langston, Tatianna JR RANDOLPH 27.56
35 Lee, Simmons JR WASHINGTON A… 27.59
36 Martinka, Landri JR LEES-MCRAE 27.83
37 Camire, Sandryne JR LEES-MCRAE 27.91
-- Greaves, Jayalove FR USC UPSTATE DNS
-- Versen, Lilly SO WASHINGTON A… DNS
-- Taylor, Symone SR LEES-MCRAE DNS
-- Green-White, Theresa SR TUSCULUM DNS
-- Greene, Jayla SR VIRGINIA STATE DNS
-- King, Markeria JR VIRGINIA STATE DNS
-- Wooden, Sanaa JR VCU DNS
-- Kooch, Dominika FR CARSON-NEWM… DNS
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#18 Men's 3000 Meters Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Reyna, Isaac SR LEES-MCRAE 8:40.00 10
2 Beucler, Ben FR WOFFORD 8:40.67 8
3 Dos Santos, Nigel UNATTACHED 8:45.16 6
4 Brett, Josh SR LEES-MCRAE 8:46.66 5
5 Immanuel, Bellamy DBEST 8:47.11 4
6 Robertson, Conrad JR UNC PEMBROKE 8:47.27 3
7 McCutcheon, Jensen FR RADFORD 8:48.04 2
8 Herold, Connor JR USC UPSTATE 8:50.05 1
9 Lewis, Payden JR UNC PEMBROKE 8:53.34
10 Parish, Mason SR USC UPSTATE 8:56.13
11 Erchull, Mason FR RADFORD 9:03.29
12 York, Andrew SO WOFFORD 9:03.49
13 Brooks, Nick SO USC UPSTATE 9:04.65
14 Tressler, Aaron JR SAINT FRANCIS (… 9:15.38
15 Bruzzo-Morello, Dominic FR LEES-MCRAE 9:18.10
16 Gibson, Ray JR FROSTBURG STATE 9:18.77
17 Cates, Jordan FR LEES-MCRAE 9:24.98
18 Koroma, Edward FR RANDOLPH 9:38.22
19 Davis, Casen FR TUSCULUM 9:38.78
20 Thomas, Wesley FR CARSON-NEWM… 9:44.94
21 Zona, Andrew SO CARSON-NEWM… 9:58.56
-- Stein, Brandon SR FROSTBURG STATE DNS
-- Ziegler, Albert FR TUSCULUM DNS
-- Sexton, Owen FR RADFORD DNF
-- Cable, Will JR CARSON-NEWM… DNS
-- Cabusao, Azrael SO RADFORD DNF
-- Hess, Jonathan FR VCU DNS

#17 Women's 3000 Meters Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Sisk, Jillian JR VMI 10:22.23 10
2 Smith, Madeline JR WOFFORD 10:30.60 8
3 Knapp, Megan SO LEES-MCRAE 10:36.22 6
4 Dille, Campbell SR LEES-MCRAE 10:37.67 5
5 Glassmeyer, Grace JR USC UPSTATE 10:38.20 4
6 Wilson, Keirieonna SO CARSON-NEWM… 10:38.31 3
7 Couch, Peyton JR CARSON-NEWM… 10:41.77 2
8 Olszak, Sophia FR UNC PEMBROKE 11:00.80 1
9 Schauman, Hannah JR FROSTBURG STATE 11:06.26
10 Breyault, Brianna SR WASHINGTON A… 11:10.78
11 Hope, Maggie SR CARSON-NEWM… 11:13.82
12 Termos, Jana SO UNC PEMBROKE 11:23.94
13 Wilson, Ryan JR SAINT FRANCIS (… 11:27.64
14 Kraver, Kaylee SR LEES-MCRAE 11:27.67
15 Lomago, Lauren JR SAINT FRANCIS (… 11:35.96
16 Redies, Arianna FR LEES-MCRAE 11:47.73
-- Miller, Ava SR VCU DNS
-- Strom, Sofia SO USC UPSTATE DNS
-- Nelson, Allison FR RADFORD DNS
-- Sheehan, Abigail FR SAINT FRANCIS (… DNS
-- Campbell, Katelyn SO RADFORD DNS
-- Higgins, Viktoria FR VCU DNS
-- Dziedzina, Kaylie SO RADFORD DNS
-- Taylor, Keira SO FROSTBURG STATE DNS
-- Gaydos, Rosemary SO SAINT FRANCIS (… DNS
-- Eller, Delaney SR RADFORD DNS

#20 Men's 4x400 Relay Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 VCU 'A' 3:16.21 10

1) Okafor, Jude Jr 2) Acheampong, Marcus So
3) Hines, Jayden So 4) Lumaine, Lopez Sr

2 TUSCULUM 'A' 3:17.80 8

1) Garcia Rubio, Ivan Fr 2) Cunningham, Lansford Jr
3) Alexander, Chazz Jr 4) Dunn, Lamarkus Fr

3 USC UPSTATE 'A' 3:19.78 6

1) Krishnaraj, Shriyaan Jr 2) Hunter, Chandler Fr
3) Ruff, Jacob Fr 4) Walston, Khalif Jr

4 CARSON-NEWMAN 'A' 3:22.64 5

1) Ricketts, Noah So 2) Blaylock, Ethan Sr
3) Thompson, Jackson Fr 4) Pramod, Abiram Fr

5 VIRGINIA STATE 'A' 3:22.69 4

1) Williams, Kiwan Jr 2) Harrell, Amarion Jr
3) Birch, Calvin Jr 4) Gaddie, Elijah Fr

6 VCU 'B' 3:25.36 3

1) Augustin, Presten Fr 2) Davis, Jordan Jr
3) Ross, Kaiden So 4) Johnson, Jeremiah So

7 UNC PEMBROKE 'A' 3:25.80 2

1) McKinney, Calen Jr 2) Jones, Jacobe Jr
3) Hayes, Mekhi So 4) Simpson, Mikell Jr

8 WOFFORD 'A' 3:26.33 1

1) Bennett, Zico So 2) Stamper, Thomas Sr
3) Ransby, Nigel So 4) Bennett, Zion Sr

9 VIRGINIA STATE 'B' 3:28.25

1) Epps, Elijah Jr 2) Gaines, Jeryll Jr
3) Uzochukwu, Benedict Sr 4) Whitaker, Kwame Jr

10 TUSCULUM 'B' 3:29.42

1) McDonald, Marshae Jr 2) Ross, John So
3) Ribeiro, Tomas Fr 4) Pickett, Kayvon Jr

11 SAINT FRANCIS (PA.) 'B' 3:30.95

1) Hladek, Austin So 2) Harrell, Darius Fr
3) List, Samuel Fr 4) Myers, Peyton Jr

12 SAINT FRANCIS (PA.) 'A' 3:31.62

1) Kieff, Eaghan Sr 2) Parmelee, James Sr
3) Uber, Carson Fr 4) Hinkson, Tytan Fr

13 FERRUM 'A' 3:31.84

1) Barnett, Peter Jr 2) Veney-Epps, Damani Fr
3) Lawson, Deontae Sr 4) Jones, Jahmal Jr

14 TUSCULUM 'C' 3:33.89

1) Peterson, Alden Fr 2) Stewart, Cedric Fr
3) Cash, Jamal Sr 4) Williams, Justin So

15 LEES-MCRAE 'A' 3:40.38

1) Frizzell, Conner Fr 2) Scott, Lodrick Jr
3) Johnson, Morris So 4) Broom, Jaryd Jr

-- RADFORD 'B' DNS

1) Sexton, Owen Fr 2) Kiser, Tyler Fr
3) Erchull, Mason Fr 4) Cabusao, Azrael So

-- VMI 'A' DNS

-- RADFORD 'A' DNS

1) Connelly, Ryan So 2) Hamilton, Logan So
3) McDonald, Liam Sr 4) Thacker, Spencer Fr

-- FROSTBURG STATE 'A' DNS

1) Annan, Felix Fr 2) Hynes, Jack Jr
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3) Dowell, Justin Sr 4) Worley, Mason So
-- VCU 'C' DNS

1) Lockhart, Jaiden Jr 2) Hess, Thomas Jr
3) Smith, Carter Jr 4) Hess, Jonathan Fr

-- UNC PEMBROKE 'B' DNS

1) Ratliff, Xavier So 2) Battle, Justin Sr
3) Pineda, Eliezer So 4) Sessoms, Cameron Fr

#19 Women's 4x400 Relay Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 VCU 'A' 3:51.48 10

1) Lewis, Tori So 2) Walker, Taylah Fr
3) Burns, Tatiana Fr 4) O'neil, Indira So

2 WOFFORD 'A' 3:55.42 8

3 TUSCULUM 'A' 3:57.45 6

1) Moore, Kori So 2) Castlin, Qitarah So
3) Claiborne, Kialia Jr 4) Cox, Shanice Sr

4 VCU 'B' 3:59.99 5

1) Person, Jaliyah Jr 2) Evans, Jordyn Sr
3) Pate, Jaylin Sr 4) Powell, Asia Sr

5 USC UPSTATE 'A' 4:02.61 4

1) Brown, Dominique Fr 2) Osterkamp, Ayla Fr
3) Outhous, Sophia Jr 4) Chisholm, Kelsey Fr

6 SAINT FRANCIS (PA.) 'A' 4:04.36 3

1) Baxter, Adraya Fr 2) Renk, Olivia So
3) Foster, Taylor Sr 4) del Pielago, Gabriella Jr

7 TUSCULUM 'B' 4:06.20 2

1) Shelton, Alonda Jr 2) Hart, Jahzara Sr
3) Green-White, Theresa Sr 4) Smith, Kieley Jr

8 WOFFORD 'B' 4:07.60 1

9 VMI 'B' 4:10.74

10 VCU 'C' 4:14.17

1) Moody, Skylar Fr 2) Wooden, Sanaa Jr
3) Jones, Kyndal So 4) Alagbe, Mabel Jr

11 UNC PEMBROKE 'A' 4:17.01

1) Davis-Gainer, Janaya Sr 2) Spence, Amaya Fr
3) Glaspie, Taniyah Jr 4) Herrera, Geri Jr

12 LEES-MCRAE 'A' 4:18.83

1) Martinka, Landri Jr 2) Cobb, Ellie So
3) Mchone, Aija Fr 4) Osika, Keagan Sr

13 FERRUM 'A' 4:33.63

1) Christian, Dezyre Fr 2) Hudgins, Sarah Fr
3) Kelley, Emma Jr 4) Vaughn, Camille Fr

-- VMI 'A' DNS

1) Eric, Miracle So 2) Green, SeMore Sr
3) White, JeNiya So 4) Gilman, Reagan So

-- CARSON-NEWMAN 'A' DNS

1) Bannak, Caroline Fr 2) Djokic, Lidija Sr
3) Kooch, Dominika Fr 4) Warner, Trishanie Sr

-- VIRGINIA STATE 'A' DNF

1) Satterwhite, Torie So 2) Starks, Jada Jr
3) Roberts, Jaylin Fr 4) Shields, Kenedy So

-- VIRGINIA STATE 'B' DNS

1) Conway, Shakira So 2) Hogg, Omeika Jr
3) Greene, Jayla Sr 4) Reese, Ariell So
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#32 Men's Shot Put Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Gulycz, Clark SO SAINT FRANCIS (… 17.26m 10

17.19m 17.08m Foul 17.26m

16.93m 17.01m

2 Tazewell, Rae SO VMI 15.31m 8
Foul 15.31m 14.49m 14.18m

14.57m 14.81m

3 Rucker, Koran FR EASTERN MENN… 14.85m 6
14.85m Foul Foul Foul

Foul Foul

4 Reeves, Demetrius SO USC UPSTATE 14.78m 5
Foul 14.78m Foul Foul

Foul Foul

5 Mosley, Pierce SO USC UPSTATE 14.77m 4
14.04m 13.88m 13.77m 13.94m

Foul 14.77m

6 Williams, Elisha JR VMI 14.60m 3
13.30m 14.09m 12.61m 13.83m

13.49m 14.60m

7 Sterling, Joshua SO USC UPSTATE 14.47m 2
14.38m Foul Foul 14.06m

14.47m 14.28m

8 Wagner, Cam JR SAINT FRANCIS (… 14.23m 1
13.19m 14.23m Foul Foul

Foul Foul

9 Noll, Maddox FR WASHINGTON A… 14.05m
13.49m 12.95m 14.05m 13.55m

13.78m Foul

10 Ehersman, Joshua SR LEES-MCRAE 14.00m
14.00m 13.65m 13.79m

11 Ross, Brayden FR SAINT FRANCIS (… 13.83m
13.83m Foul 13.71m

12 Slaughter, Jaramiah FR VIRGINIA STATE 13.60m
12.98m 13.36m 13.60m

13 Jumper, Wyatt SO SAINT FRANCIS (… 13.56m
Foul 13.56m 13.36m

14 Kasekamp, Dalton JR FROSTBURG STATE 13.30m
13.28m 13.17m 13.30m

15 Gary, Jaden SR TUSCULUM 13.09m
13.09m 12.89m

16 Randolph, Charles SO VIRGINIA STATE 13.03m
11.90m 13.03m 12.58m

17 Cline, Khan SR LEES-MCRAE 12.94m
12.90m 12.94m Foul

18 Joacin Jr., Vladimir FR FERRUM 12.77m
12.40m Foul 12.77m

19 McKinney, O'Keefe JR WASHINGTON A… 12.68m
Foul Foul 12.68m

20 Thomas, Nicholas FR FROSTBURG STATE 12.62m
12.62m 12.26m 12.51m

21 Bates, Silas FR EASTERN MENN… 12.45m
Foul 12.45m 12.08m

22 Parker, Gary JR UNC PEMBROKE 12.19m
11.49m 12.19m Foul

23 Pinion, David FR EASTERN MENN… 12.03m
10.65m 12.03m 11.65m

24 McDonald, Urijah SO UNC PEMBROKE 11.90m
11.14m 11.78m 11.90m

25 Alvarenga, Julio SO RANDOLPH 11.68m
11.14m 11.68m 11.36m

26 Thomas, Colston SO WOFFORD 11.46m
11.46m Foul 11.37m

26 Mullins, Ezekiel FR WASHINGTON A… 11.46m
11.46m 11.37m Foul

28 Lawson, Cole FR LEES-MCRAE 11.42m
11.00m 11.35m 11.42m

29 White, Xavier SO RANDOLPH 11.37m
11.35m 11.12m 11.37m

30 Ketch, Sam SO USC UPSTATE 11.30m
11.30m Foul 10.97m

31 Cisse, Abdul SO UNC PEMBROKE 10.97m
Foul 10.97m Foul

32 Daugherty, Bryson FR CARSON-NEWM… 9.85m
9.85m 9.67m 9.82m

33 Russell, Jamari SO LEES-MCRAE 8.55m
Foul 8.55m 8.24m

34 Hillman, Jaylon JR FERRUM 7.93m
7.60m 7.93m 7.92m

-- Reddick, Zion SO MILLIGAN (TENN.) DNS
-- Joyner, Elijah JR FERRUM DNS
-- Sinard, Trevor FR MILLIGAN (TENN.) DNS
-- Douglas, Micah FR CARSON-NEWM… DNS
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#24 Men's Long Jump Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Whitaker, Kwame JR VIRGINIA STATE 7.39m 10

7.17m 7.12m Foul 7.19m

7.39m Foul

2 Bilderback, Andrew SR USC UPSTATE 7.32m 8
Foul 7.14m 7.09m 6.58m

7.00m 7.32m

3 Clark, Jalen SR USC UPSTATE 7.19m 6
7.19m 6.72m 6.75m Pass

Pass Pass

4 Denton, Zachary JR VMI 7.05m 5
6.92m Foul Foul 6.59m

7.05m 6.88m

5 Green, Patrick JR WOFFORD 7.05m 4
Foul 6.59m 6.81m 7.05m

6.88m Foul

6 Craft, Tyler SO SAINT FRANCIS (… 6.86m 3
6.74m 6.86m 6.85m 6.74m

Pass 6.80m

7 Harris, Deonte FR VMI 6.84m 2
6.84m 6.74m 6.62m 6.37m

6.36m Foul

8 Bennett, Zico SO WOFFORD 6.84m 1
6.84m 5.94m Pass Pass

Pass Pass

9 Jackson, Blayne FR CARSON-NEWM… 6.80m
6.57m 6.80m 6.55m 5.47m

Foul Foul

10 Smith, Ja'mar FR RANDOLPH 6.71m
Foul 6.71m 6.70m

11 Scott, Lodrick JR LEES-MCRAE 6.66m
6.54m Foul 6.66m

12 Abul-Qasim, Ahsan FR EASTERN MENN… 6.60m
6.45m 6.50m 6.60m

13 Mosley, Dequavious FR UNC PEMBROKE 6.55m
6.26m Foul 6.55m

14 Pantaleon, Jason FR FROSTBURG STATE 6.55m
Foul Foul 6.55m

15 Pressley, Tristan FR USC UPSTATE 6.47m
Foul Foul 6.47m

16 Damewood, Garrett FR SAINT FRANCIS (… 6.40m
6.16m 6.26m 6.40m

17 Kouassi, Carlos SR CARSON-NEWM… 6.38m
Foul 5.96m 6.38m

18 Kut, Preston SO WOFFORD 6.34m
5.80m 5.91m 6.34m

19 Beach, Braydon FR SAINT FRANCIS (… 6.24m
Foul 6.24m 6.18m

20 Ducan, Lamont FR UNC PEMBROKE 6.24m
6.06m 6.24m 5.88m

21 Reece, Akhill FR FROSTBURG STATE 6.23m
5.79m 6.23m 5.45m

22 Lawson, Deontae SR FERRUM 6.20m
Foul 6.19m 6.20m

23 Jackson, Ashton FR RANDOLPH 6.13m
Foul 6.13m 5.79m

24 Calloway, Xavier JR RANDOLPH 6.06m
6.06m Foul Foul

25 Bland, Ayden SO SAINT FRANCIS (… 5.97m
Foul 5.97m Foul

26 Grubb, Dorian SO FROSTBURG STATE 5.52m
5.15m Foul 5.52m

-- Mason, Caleb JR UNC PEMBROKE ND
Foul Foul Foul

-- Thomas, Savion FR RANDOLPH DNS
-- Davis, Quincy SO UNC PEMBROKE ND

Foul Foul Foul

-- Cunningham, Lansford JR TUSCULUM ND
Foul Foul Foul

-- Blount, Isaiah SR VMI DNS
-- Means, Brycen SO USC UPSTATE ND

Foul Foul Foul

#27 Women's Pole Vault Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Burroughs, Olivia SO WOFFORD 3.60m 10

3.30m

O

3.45m

O

3.60m

XO

3.75m

XXX

2 Cantorna, Bella SO DAVIDSON 3.60m 8
3.30m

XO

3.45m

O

3.60m

XXO

3.75m

XXX

3 O'Brien, Molly SR DAVIDSON 3.45m 6
3.15m

O

3.30m

O

3.45m

XO

3.60m

XXX

4 Keadle, Layla SO WASHINGTON A… 3.45m 5
3.30m

XO

3.45m

XO

3.60m

XXX

5 Birdsall, Caroline FR DAVIDSON 3.45m 4
3.15m

O

3.30m

XXO

3.45m

XO

3.60m

XXX

6 Ford, Karsyn FR SAINT FRANCIS (… 3.45m 3
3.15m

XO

3.30m

XO

3.45m

XXO

3.60m

XXX

7 Henry, Claire SO SAINT FRANCIS (… 3.30m 2
3.15m

XXO

3.30m

O

3.45m

XXX

8 McMurphy, Mad FR WASHINGTON A… 3.30m 1
3.30m

XO

3.45m

XXX

9 Edmunds, Katie FR CARSON-NEWM… 3.30m
3.15m

XXO

3.30m

XO

3.45m

XXX

10 Walker, Jocelyn SR LEES-MCRAE 2.85m
2.85m

XXO

3.00m

XXX

-- Carter-Booth, Neveah FR FROSTBURG STATE DNS

-- Thompson, Kaia SO LEES-MCRAE NH
2.85m

XXX

-- Custodio, Mary JR MILLIGAN (TENN.) DNS

-- Wells, Aubrie SO SAINT FRANCIS (… NH
3.00m

XXX

-- Sivic, Reghan SO FROSTBURG STATE DNS
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#31 Women's Shot Put Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Thomas, Taylor SR USC UPSTATE 13.49m 10

12.64m 12.21m 12.68m 12.34m

13.49m 12.70m

2 Hatcher-Simmons, Zenallah FR FERRUM 13.21m 8
12.49m 12.95m 13.21m 12.67m

12.40m 12.85m

3 Harmon, Janiya SR VIRGINIA STATE 12.82m 6
12.30m 12.43m 12.82m Foul

Foul 11.95m

4 Sawicki, Ellie SR WOFFORD 12.66m 5
12.66m Foul Foul 12.05m

Foul 10.70m

5 Baker, Diamond JR VMI 11.90m 4
10.44m Foul 10.86m 11.90m

11.57m 10.89m

6 Agwu, Comfort JR UNC PEMBROKE 11.17m 3
10.84m Foul 10.99m 11.17m

Foul Foul

7 Johnson, Sydney SO FROSTBURG STATE 10.88m 2
10.88m 9.86m Foul 10.40m

10.60m Foul

8 Dawkins, Yanelli SO UNC PEMBROKE 10.63m 1
10.32m 10.35m 10.63m 10.34m

Foul 10.42m

9 Ortiz, Gianna FR WOFFORD 10.55m
Foul 10.55m 9.22m Foul

Foul 9.69m

10 Nicklas, Rylee SO SAINT FRANCIS (… 10.43m
9.88m 10.43m 9.99m

11 Avery, Kambrayah SO USC UPSTATE 10.27m
9.42m 10.22m 10.27m

12 Reid, Shamyra FR TUSCULUM 10.27m
Foul 10.27m Foul

13 Hall, Lizzy SO CARSON-NEWM… 10.24m
Foul 10.24m 7.53m

14 Thomas, Lorah FR SAINT FRANCIS (… 10.12m
10.12m 9.81m 9.81m

15 Busbee, Sadie FR WOFFORD 9.89m
8.85m 9.89m 9.53m

16 Joyner, Saniyah FR USC UPSTATE 9.82m
8.98m 9.14m 9.82m

17 Menefee, Shaniyah FR FERRUM 8.84m
8.59m 8.84m 8.40m

18 Simmons, Kennedy SO FROSTBURG STATE 8.74m
8.74m 8.17m 8.25m

19 Burroughs, Olivia SO WOFFORD 8.59m
7.75m 8.39m 8.59m

20 Davis, Devon SR LEES-MCRAE 7.98m
7.98m 7.90m Foul

21 Hulslander, Alayna FR SAINT FRANCIS (… 7.59m
7.59m Foul 7.39m

22 Williams, Lily FR LEES-MCRAE 7.45m
6.88m 7.45m Foul

-- Philips, Raegan JR FROSTBURG STATE ND

#23 Women's Long Jump Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Taylor, Brooke SR CARSON-NEWM… 5.65m 10

5.51m 5.47m 5.65m 5.53m

5.54m 5.61m

2 Mastria, Isabella JR FROSTBURG STATE 5.59m 8
5.59m 5.42m 5.37m 5.23m

5.56m 5.42m

3 McCarty, Sydney SR UNATTACHED 5.53m 6
5.33m Foul 5.27m 5.41m

5.46m 5.53m

4 Parrish, A'Marah SO VIRGINIA STATE 5.48m 5
5.48m 5.48m 5.39m 5.47m

Foul 5.27m

5 King, Markeria JR VIRGINIA STATE 5.43m 4
Foul 5.35m 5.30m Foul

Foul 5.43m

6 Duchemin, Isabelle JR WOFFORD 5.41m 3
5.05m 5.01m 5.32m 5.07m

5.20m 5.41m

7 Pardo, Irene JR WOFFORD 5.31m 2
Foul Foul 5.22m Foul

5.31m 5.30m

8 Handy, Jamyllah FR USC UPSTATE 5.29m 1
5.29m 4.85m 5.10m Foul

4.87m 5.07m

9 Lothian, Abby JR VCU 5.27m
5.27m 4.97m Foul 5.19m

Foul Pass

10 Foster, Taylor SR SAINT FRANCIS (… 5.18m
Foul 5.18m 5.15m

11 Roberts, Jaylin FR VIRGINIA STATE 5.16m
5.16m 5.13m 5.13m

12 Pollock, Kyleigh SO UNC PEMBROKE 5.11m
5.11m 4.62m 4.49m

13 Patterson, Zyreonia FR FERRUM 5.07m
5.07m 4.82m 4.66m

14 Wann, Sonna SO VCU 5.05m
5.05m 4.68m 4.96m

15 Hannibal, Laurin SO USC UPSTATE 4.90m
4.63m 4.90m 3.43m

16 Burns, Tatiana FR VCU 4.83m
4.83m 4.52m Foul

17 Christian, Dezyre FR FERRUM 4.74m
Foul Foul 4.74m

18 Ward, Naomi FR UNC PEMBROKE 4.41m
Foul Foul 4.41m

19 Hall, Delaney SO SAINT FRANCIS (… 4.32m
Foul Foul 4.32m

20 Pegram, Kai FR RANDOLPH 4.29m
3.91m 4.29m 3.89m

21 Kelley, Emma JR FERRUM 4.22m
4.06m 4.15m 4.22m

-- Bell, Paden JR USC UPSTATE DNS
-- Landrum, Andrea SO WOFFORD DNS
-- McConnachie, Kensington FR FROSTBURG STATE ND

Foul Foul Foul

-- Dillon, Lora SR LEES-MCRAE DNS
-- Walker, Taylah FR VCU DNS
-- Koumondji, Jennifer JR VMI DNS
-- Feathers, Nylah FR UNC PEMBROKE ND
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Foul Foul Foul #29 Women's High Jump Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Mulready, Eloise FR ELON 1.70m 10

1.60m

O

1.65m

XO

1.70m

O

1.75m

XXX

2 Gillum, Camille SR WASHINGTON A… 1.70m 8
1.55m

O

1.60m

O

1.65m

XXO

1.70m

XO

3 Schonhoff, Hannah SR ELON 1.65m 6
1.60m

O

1.65m

O

1.70m

XXX

4 Cooper, Ava JR WOFFORD 1.60m 4.5
1.55m

O

1.60m

O

1.65m

XXX

4 Fraser, Morgan JR VMI 1.60m 4.5
1.55m

O

1.60m

O

1.65m

XXX

6 Christie, Sherika JR WOFFORD 1.60m 3
1.55m

O

1.60m

XO

1.65m

XXX

7 Bagg, Olivia SR WOFFORD 1.60m 2
1.55m

XO

1.60m

XXO

1.65m

XXX

8 Washington, Mariah SR VCU 1.60m 1
1.55m

XXO

1.60m

XXO

1.65m

XXX

9 Jernigan, Dakota SO UNC PEMBROKE 1.55m
1.55m

O

1.60m

XXX

9 Vassell, Ne'Rya SO WOFFORD 1.55m
1.55m

O

1.60m

XXX

11 Burns, Tatiana FR VCU 1.55m
1.55m

XXO

1.60m

XXX

11 Hart, Shea SR VMI 1.55m
1.55m

XXO

-- Kasischke, Simone SO WASHINGTON A… NH
1.55m

XX

-- Smith, Kieley JR TUSCULUM NH
1.55m

XXX

-- Cummings, Genevieve FR VMI NH
1.55m

XXX

-- Whitehead, Kendall JR CARSON-NEWM… DNS

-- Shields, Kenedy SO VIRGINIA STATE NH
1.55m

XXX

-- Cook, Aubrielle SO USC UPSTATE NH
1.55m

XXX

-- Hester, Maren JR LEES-MCRAE NH
1.55m

XXX

-- Swaine, Madyson FR FERRUM DNS

-- Hogg, Omeika JR VIRGINIA STATE NH
1.55m

XXX

-- Somers, Ella JR VCU NH
1.55m

XXX

-- Olenchick, Kira FR SAINT FRANCIS (… NH
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1.55m

XXX

-- Brooks, Brooklyn FR RANDOLPH DNS

#30 Men's High Jump Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Jackson, Blayne FR CARSON-NEWM… 1.95m 10

1.90m

O

1.95m

O

2.00m

XXX

2 Epps, Elijah JR VIRGINIA STATE 1.95m 8
1.85m

XO

1.90m

XO

1.95m

XO

2.00m

XXX

3 Stevens, Blake SO FROSTBURG STATE 1.95m 6
1.85m

XO

1.90m

O

1.95m

XXO

2.00m

XXX

4 Cleek, Samuel UNATTACHED 1.90m 4
1.85m

O

1.90m

XO

1.95m

XXX

4 Kenny, Aiden FR USC UPSTATE 1.90m 4
1.85m

O

1.90m

XO

1.95m

XXX

4 Picataggi, Andrew FR RADFORD 1.90m 4
1.85m

O

1.90m

XO

1.95m

XXX

7 Means, Brycen SO USC UPSTATE 1.90m 2
1.85m

XO

1.90m

XXO

1.95m

XXX

8 Martinage, Ayden SO SAINT FRANCIS (… 1.85m 1
1.85m

O

1.90m

XXX

9 Hunter, Ford FR WASHINGTON A… 1.85m
1.85m

XO

1.90m

XXX

10 Hannah, Jaiden FR UNC PEMBROKE 1.85m
1.85m

XXO

1.90m

XXX

10 Johnson, Jeremiah SO VCU 1.85m
1.85m

XXO

1.90m

XXX

-- Mowell, Conner SR MILLIGAN (TENN.) DNS
-- Beach, Braydon FR SAINT FRANCIS (… NH
-- Uzochukwu, Benedict SR VIRGINIA STATE NH
-- Middough, Vahin FR VMI NH
-- Abul-Qasim, Ahsan FR EASTERN MENN… DNS
-- Roscoe, Cayden FR LEES-MCRAE NH

#26 Men's Triple Jump Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Stone, Xavier JR USC UPSTATE 14.94m 10

Foul Foul 14.52m 14.94m

Foul 14.64m

2 Green, Patrick JR WOFFORD 14.78m 8
14.17m Foul Foul 14.35m

Foul 14.78m

3 Kouassi, Carlos SR CARSON-NEWM… 14.61m 6
14.61m Foul 14.24m Foul

Pass Pass

4 Picataggi, Andrew FR RADFORD 14.24m 5
Foul 13.70m 13.64m 13.94m

Foul 14.24m

5 Craft, Tyler SO SAINT FRANCIS (… 14.06m 4
14.06m Pass 13.05m Pass

Pass Pass

6 Harris, Deonte FR VMI 14.00m 3
13.90m 13.59m 14.00m Pass

Pass Pass

7 Scott, Lodrick JR LEES-MCRAE 13.94m 2
13.94m 11.96m 13.59m Foul

Foul Foul

8 Davis, Quincy SO UNC PEMBROKE 13.77m 1
13.77m 13.24m 13.30m Foul

Foul Foul

9 Alexis, Salomon SO RADFORD 13.72m
Foul Foul 13.72m Foul

Foul 12.72m

10 Moody, Michael SR USC UPSTATE 13.55m
13.55m Foul Foul

11 Small, Fidel JR WASHINGTON A… 13.52m
13.07m 12.62m 13.52m

12 Askew, Jamarcus JR USC UPSTATE 13.46m
13.46m Foul 13.17m

13 Norman, David FR VIRGINIA STATE 13.45m
Foul 13.45m 13.23m

14 Stevens, Blake SO FROSTBURG STATE 13.43m
Foul Foul 13.43m

15 Brimm, William SR WOFFORD 13.13m
12.58m 13.13m 12.96m

16 Carter, Mario SR RANDOLPH 13.05m
12.49m 13.05m 12.67m

17 Conway, Ian JR SAINT FRANCIS (… 12.89m
Foul Foul 12.89m

17 Damewood, Garrett FR SAINT FRANCIS (… 12.89m
Foul Foul 12.89m

19 Roscoe, Cayden FR LEES-MCRAE 12.84m
Foul 12.84m 12.63m

20 Pressley, Jaylen FR USC UPSTATE 12.41m
12.17m 12.41m Foul

21 Kut, Preston SO WOFFORD 12.35m
Foul 12.20m 12.35m

22 Mosley, Dequavious FR UNC PEMBROKE 12.28m
Foul 12.28m Pass

23 Ducan, Lamont FR UNC PEMBROKE 12.23m
12.23m 12.16m 12.21m

24 Bankole, Tayo JR LEES-MCRAE 12.22m
11.65m 12.22m Foul

25 Ola, Kameron FR FROSTBURG STATE 12.22m
12.22m Foul Foul
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26 Pantaleon, Jason FR FROSTBURG STATE 12.03m
12.03m Foul Foul

-- Lawson, Deontae SR FERRUM DNS
-- Midgett, Keyonte SR VIRGINIA STATE DNS
-- Reece, Akhill FR FROSTBURG STATE ND

Foul Foul Foul

-- Thomas, Savion FR RANDOLPH DNS
-- Calloway, Xavier JR RANDOLPH ND

Foul Foul Foul

-- Mason, Caleb JR UNC PEMBROKE ND
Foul Foul Foul

#71 Men's Weight Throw Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Parker, Gary JR UNC PEMBROKE 18.59m 10

Foul 16.87m 18.59m Foul

Foul 17.52m

2 Sterling, Joshua SO USC UPSTATE 18.53m 8
18.53m 18.33m 18.42m 17.75m

17.70m Foul

3 Sevison, Joseph JR SAINT FRANCIS (… 17.10m 6
17.10m 16.84m 16.99m 16.74m

16.73m 16.86m

4 Franco, Vincent SR SAINT FRANCIS (… 16.70m 5
15.81m 16.01m 15.65m 16.37m

16.70m Foul

5 Reeves, Demetrius SO USC UPSTATE 16.69m 4
16.37m Foul 15.44m 14.18m

16.69m 14.29m

6 Maboudou, Ire JR FROSTBURG STATE 16.20m 3
15.12m Foul 15.59m 14.94m

15.38m 16.20m

7 Ketch, Sam SO USC UPSTATE 15.79m 2
Foul Foul 15.79m 13.33m

Foul 15.48m

8 Rucker, Koran FR EASTERN MENN… 15.55m 1
15.55m 13.91m Foul Foul

Foul Foul

9 Cisse, Abdul SO UNC PEMBROKE 15.45m
15.27m 15.37m 15.43m 15.32m

15.45m 14.60m

10 Mosley, Pierce SO USC UPSTATE 15.37m
15.13m 15.37m 15.12m

11 Degnan, Owen SO SAINT FRANCIS (… 14.73m
14.48m 13.68m 14.73m

12 Russ, Aubrey SR FROSTBURG STATE 14.57m
Foul 14.29m 14.57m

13 Gulycz, Clark SO SAINT FRANCIS (… 14.52m
Foul Foul 14.52m

14 White, Xavier SO RANDOLPH 14.51m
14.51m Foul 13.69m

15 McGraw, Tyler JR FROSTBURG STATE 14.25m
Foul 12.53m 14.25m

16 Thompson, Brady SO MARY WASHING… 13.31m
13.31m 12.93m 12.46m

17 Washington, Willie SO FROSTBURG STATE 13.16m
13.16m 12.58m Foul

18 McDonald, Urijah SO UNC PEMBROKE 13.02m
12.93m 13.02m 13.00m

19 Halterman, Austin FR WASHINGTON A… 12.80m
12.80m Foul 12.26m

20 Mullins, Ezekiel FR WASHINGTON A… 12.61m
12.51m 11.78m 12.61m

21 Thomas, Colston SO WOFFORD 12.47m
12.47m Foul Foul

22 Tazewell, Rae SO VMI 11.89m
Foul 11.89m Foul

23 Cline, Khan SR LEES-MCRAE 11.73m
11.54m 11.69m 11.73m

24 Noll, Maddox FR WASHINGTON A… 11.14m
10.74m 11.14m Foul

-- Domingez, Jorge FR LEES-MCRAE ND
Foul Foul Foul
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-- Sinard, Trevor FR MILLIGAN (TENN.) DNS

#25 Women's Triple Jump Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Roberts, Jaylin FR VIRGINIA STATE 12.02m 10

Foul 11.51m 11.61m 11.72m

12.02m 11.51m

2 Jamison, Shekinah FR FROSTBURG STATE 11.66m 8
11.21m 11.66m 11.26m 11.00m

Foul 11.53m

3 Taylor, Brooke SR CARSON-NEWM… 11.34m 6
11.34m Foul 11.02m 11.16m

11.20m 11.23m

4 Handy, Jamyllah FR USC UPSTATE 11.11m 5
10.84m 11.11m 10.31m Foul

10.69m 10.87m

5 Whitehead, Kendall JR CARSON-NEWM… 11.08m 4
10.93m 11.08m Foul 10.96m

Foul 10.63m

6 Hannibal, Laurin SO USC UPSTATE 11.03m 3
Foul 10.93m 10.65m 10.95m

9.99m 11.03m

7 Parrish, A'Marah SO VIRGINIA STATE 10.86m 2
Foul 10.86m 10.68m Foul

Foul Foul

8 Morante, Mackenzie JR WASHINGTON A… 10.57m 1
10.57m Foul Foul Foul

Foul 10.49m

9 Foster, Taylor SR SAINT FRANCIS (… 10.50m
10.50m 10.23m 10.11m Pass

Pass Pass

10 Pollock, Kyleigh SO UNC PEMBROKE 9.87m
9.87m 9.51m Pass

11 Hall, Delaney SO SAINT FRANCIS (… 9.82m
Foul 9.82m Foul

12 Christian, Dezyre FR FERRUM 9.80m
9.29m 9.76m 9.80m

13 Anderson, Gianna JR SAINT FRANCIS (… 9.78m
Foul Foul 9.78m

14 Ward, Naomi FR UNC PEMBROKE 9.11m
9.11m 8.99m 9.07m

15 Pegram, Kai FR RANDOLPH 9.03m
9.03m 8.88m 9.03m

-- Landrum, Andrea SO WOFFORD DNS
-- Dillon, Lora SR LEES-MCRAE DNS
-- Christie, Sherika JR WOFFORD DNS
-- Cooper, Ava JR WOFFORD DNS

#72 Women's Weight Throw Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Aristhil, Jenelda JR USC UPSTATE 17.91m 10

16.96m Foul Foul Foul

17.91m Foul

2 Johnson, Sydney SO FROSTBURG STATE 16.23m 8
14.36m 16.23m 14.98m 15.22m

15.27m Foul

3 Hedgemon, Bailey SR WASHINGTON A… 15.93m 6
15.84m 15.56m 15.93m Foul

Foul 15.51m

4 Nicklas, Rylee SO SAINT FRANCIS (… 14.08m 5
13.02m 14.08m 13.89m 13.60m

13.54m 13.10m

5 Sawicki, Ellie SR WOFFORD 14.03m 4
Foul 12.90m 14.03m 13.29m

Foul 13.85m

6 Avery, Kambrayah SO USC UPSTATE 13.92m 3
12.49m 13.14m Foul 13.92m

13.42m 12.32m

7 Agwu, Comfort JR UNC PEMBROKE 13.51m 2
13.09m 13.51m 13.46m Foul

12.37m 10.71m

8 Greer, Emma SO EASTERN MENN… 13.44m 1
Foul 12.07m 13.44m Foul

12.32m 12.78m

9 Smith, Leah FR WASHINGTON A… 12.72m
12.63m 12.72m 12.10m Foul

Foul 11.47m

10 Dickersheild, Ruth SO VMI 12.52m
11.66m Foul 12.52m

11 Hatcher-Simmons, Zenallah FR FERRUM 12.46m
Foul 11.91m 12.46m

12 Shanholtz, Addison FR EASTERN MENN… 12.41m
Foul Foul 12.41m

13 Joyner, Saniyah FR USC UPSTATE 11.85m
Foul 11.85m 10.91m

14 Dawkins, Yanelli SO UNC PEMBROKE 11.73m
11.62m 11.73m Foul

15 Gatesman, Lily JR EASTERN MENN… 11.15m
11.15m Foul Foul

16 Thomas, Lorah FR SAINT FRANCIS (… 10.69m
9.11m Foul 10.69m

17 Hulslander, Alayna FR SAINT FRANCIS (… 10.11m
10.11m 10.01m 9.91m

18 Busbee, Sadie FR WOFFORD 9.86m
Foul 9.74m 9.86m

-- Philips, Raegan JR FROSTBURG STATE DNS
-- Sawicki, Elizabeth FR WASHINGTON A… ND
-- Frana, Maggie FR WOFFORD DNS
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#28 Men's Pole Vault Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Thomas, Cameron JR VMI 5.00m 10

5.00m

XXO

5.13m

XXX

2 Dolgin, Cadence FR CARSON-NEWM… 4.55m 8
4.55m

XO

4.70m

XXX

3 Andrews, Dylan JR SAINT FRANCIS (… 4.55m 6
4.40m

XO

4.55m

XO

4.70m

XXX

4 Swick, Joey SO WOFFORD 4.25m 5
4.25m

XO

4.40m

XXX

5 Severtson, Chase FR FROSTBURG STATE 3.95m 4
3.65m

XO

3.80m

PPP

3.95m

XO

4.10m

XXX

6 Barnette, Elijah JR UNC PEMBROKE 3.95m 3
3.80m

O

3.95m

XXO

4.10m

XXX

7 Jackson, Peyton JR RANDOLPH 3.65m 1.5
3.65m

O

3.80m

XXX

7 Schlauch, Ryan SR FROSTBURG STATE 3.65m 1.5
3.65m

O

3.80m

XXX

9 Jackson, Ashton FR RANDOLPH 3.65m
3.65m

XO

3.80m

XXX

10 Botros, Andrew SR WOFFORD 3.65m
3.65m

XXO

3.80m

XXX

-- Claytor, Christian SO WOFFORD NH
-- Langhammer, Evan SR WASHINGTON A… DNS
-- James, Tyrus SR VMI NH
-- Watkins, Jayden SR RANDOLPH DNS
-- Michael, Lukas SO WASHINGTON A… NH

3.95m

XXX

-- Vaughn, Jesse JR VMI NH
-- Pender, Adeeb SO FROSTBURG STATE DNS
-- Rogers, David FR UNC PEMBROKE NH

3.80m

XXX
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